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	Technology Support Advisory Group 

AGENDA
February 14, 2008
10:30am – 12:00pm
JH 4117 


Announcements (5 minutes)
1. TSAG Agenda Planning Team Membership
· NOW ( Open Seat – Looking for one volunteer from Academic Affairs?

· @ End of Fiscal Year – Looking for new team members from SA, A&F/University Advancement/University Corp, and two from Academic Affairs – Sign Up Now!
2. Future Meeting Schedule (every other month instead of every month)

Future Meeting Presentation Suggestions (5 minutes)
· Vendor requests?  (Lenovo would like to present - http://www.lenovo.com/lenovo/us/en/)
· Suggestions for College/ Department/ etc. presentations?
Open Discussion / Q&A (Time will be dedicated at future meetings for this.)
Presentation by Macintosh (1 hour, 20 minutes)
· Introductions ( Welcome Tim and Scott 
· Highlights from the recent MAC World Conference

· Hot New Hardware (show’n tell the MacBook Air - http://www.apple.com/macbookair/#ad)

· Key features of Leopard
· Apple Support (GSX – Global Service Exchange)
· iPhone
Future Meeting Dates
· April 10
· June 12
· August 14
· October 9
· December 11
· February 12, 2009

TSAG Agenda Planning Team
	J.B. Wall (Chair)
	Social & Behavioural Sciences
	x7822
	jbw@csun.edu

	Stephanie Nguyen (Vice Chair)
	Humanities
	x2476
	stephanie.nguyen@csun.edu

	Paul Schantz
	Student Affairs
	x2391
	paul.schantz@csun.edu

	Eric Willis
	Library
	x4549
	eric.willis@csun.edu

	Eugene Garcia
	Administration and Finance
	x6557
	eugene.garcia@csun.edu
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University Corp
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Chris Sales
	Information Technology
	x7497
	csales@csun.edu

	Chris Olsen
	Information Technology
	x4676
	chris.olsen@csun.edu
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